
MANIFESTAZIONE INDOOR - FIRENZE 24 GENNAIO 2021

GARE OSTACOLI Ingresso  tecnici ore 9,15

BACCI ALESSANDRO LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
BASTIANINI CARLO PI071 CUS PISA

BINDI MARCO LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
CAVERNI SIMONE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

COSIMINI GAIA LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
FALSETTI STEFANO SI361 ATLETICA 2005

FALUGIANI LEONARDO FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
FERRI GIUDITTA PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983

FORNACELLI CRISTINA SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
GARBETTI SIMONE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

LUCIANI DUNIA LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
MANSANI LORENZO LI038 CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
MULLER FRANCESCO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

GARA 60 A/J  F Ingresso  tecnici ore 12,00

ARRIGHI REMO PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA
BACCI ALESSANDRO LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
BARTOLINI MICHELE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

BORSINI LUCA PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO
CAPPELLETTI LUIGI MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA
CAVALLERI GIULIO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
CAVERNI SIMONE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

COLOMBO PATRIZIO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
COSIMINI GAIA LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
FERRI LORENZO PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983

FORNACELLI CRISTINA SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
MANNELLA GIUSEPPE MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA

MARIOTTI FABIO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
MULLER FRANCESCO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

PUCINI GIUSEPPE LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
RAMALLI ALESSIO PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO

SADOCCHI MARIA GLORIA AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO
TALLARICO MICHELA FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

VIZZUTTI MARCO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

PESO F Ingresso  tecnici ore 13,30

ARRIGHI REMO PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA
COSIMINI GAIA LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
FERRI GIUDITTA PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983
FORZONI FABIO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

GARBETTI SIMONE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
PAOLINI DAVIDE LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO

TECNICI ed ACCOMPAGNATORI ACCREDITATI



GARA 60 A/J/P/S  F Ingresso  tecnici ore 14,00

AGRESTA FULVIO FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
BACCI ALESSANDRO LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
BOTTI TOMMASO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
CALCINI RINALDO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
CAVALLERI GIULIO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
CAVERNI SIMONE FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

DE MICHELE GIULIO SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
FANTONI ROBERTO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

GIACOMINI MICHELE PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983
LUCIANI DUNIA LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO

MANSANI LORENZO LI038 CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
NARDI STEFANO PI074 SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA

RAMALLI ALESSIO PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO
TEGLIELLI STEFANO GR065 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
VIZZUTTI MARCO FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

PESO M Ingresso  tecnici ore 15,35

CALCINI RICCARDO LECCO COSTRUZIONI COLOMBO
CALZERONI ELENA SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA

FERRI GIUDITTA PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983
IRACI PAOLA FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

LENZI REBECCA PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983
LUX NICOLA FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

MARCHETTI CARLO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
PAOLINI DAVIDE LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO

GARA 60 A/J  M Ingresso  tecnici ore 16,00

ARRIGHI REMO PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA
BACCI ALESSANDRO LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
BONACCORSI TECLA FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
CAPPELLETTI LUIGI MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA
CAVALLERI GIULIO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

DE MICHELE GIULIO SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
FERRI GIUDITTA PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983

FORNACELLI CRISTINA SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
GIACOMINI MICHELE PT115 PISTOIATLETICA 1983

LUCIANI DUNIA LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
MANNELLA GIUSEPPE MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA
MORONI ALESSANDRO GR065 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

PUCINI GIUSEPPE LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO
SADOCCHI MARIA GLORIA AR053 ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

TALLARICO MICHELA PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA
TEGLIELLI STEFANO GR065 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA



GARA 60 P/S  M Ingresso  tecnici ore 18,00

CALCINI RICCARDO LECCO COSTRUZIONI COLOMBO
CALCINI RINALDO FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE
CAPPELLETTI LUIGI MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA
CAVALLERI GIULIO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
CAVERNI SIMONE FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA

DE MICHELE GIULIO SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA
FANCELLO MARIA LUISA FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

FARAGIANA DANIELE DAVIDE LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
FORNACELLI CRISTINA SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA

FORNESI FERIDO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
HAMUD KHALED FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

MADDALONI RICCARDO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
MANNELLA GIUSEPPE MS424 ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA

MARIOTTI FABIO FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
PIAZZA TOMMASO FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

SADOCCHI MARIA GLORIA FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
TOCCAFONDI CINZIA PO149 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO

VIZZUTTI MARCO FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA


